Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
Project:
Fixture tyPe:
Location:
contact/Phone:  product specifications
APPLICATION
The BLEDM-CP is a UL Classified LED emergency driver that allows the
same LED fixture to be used for both normal and emergency operation. In the

BLEDEM-CP-1200 & 1600
BLEDEM-CP-2000 & 2400
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Lumen output based on LED light source
having efficacy of 160 lumens/watt. Actual
output may vary depending on light source
utilized.
Provides regulated power from 5.0 watts to
17.0 watts (up to 800 to 2400 lumens)
MODEL OUTPUT OPERATING RANGE OUTPUT POWER
VOLTAGE (Vdc) CURRENT (mAdc) (Watts) (Lumens)
BLEDEM-CP-800 20-50 250-100 5.0 800
BLEDEM-CP-1200 20-50 390-156 7.8 1250
BLEDEM-CP-1600 20-50 535-214 10.7 1700
BLEDEM-CP-2000 20-50 685-274 13.7 2200
BLEDEM-CP-2400 20-50 850-340 17.0 2700
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
Project:
Fixture tyPe:
Location: